LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

10.	Laiourche Parish G	overnment	BID FOR:	Marydale Sewe	er Rehabilitation
-	P. O. Box 5548			FY 2018 LCDE	G Public Facilities Program
	Thibodaux, LA 703	92		Lafourche Pari	sh, Louisiana
(Owner to	provide name of entity p	reparing bidding documents.)	(0	wner to provide nam	e of project and other identifying information.)
has not re inspected to perfor accordan	eceived, relied on, or to the land is familiar with the m, in a workmanlike ce with the Bidding D	pased his bid on any verbal in the project site, and hereby pro manner, all work and servi	istructions contrary roposes to provide a ces for the constru	to the Bidding Do all labor, materials action and comple	nd understands the Bidding Documents, b) ocuments or any addenda, c) has personally s, tools, appliances and facilities as required ation of the referenced project, all in strict lated: December 16, 2019.
Bidders	must acknowledge a	all addenda. The Bidder ac	cknowledges rece	ipt of the follow	ing ADDENDA: (Enter the number the
Designer Adder TOTAL * but not	has assigned to each dum #2 date BASE BID: For all alternates) the sum	h of the addenda that the Bed 1-21-20, Add ll work required by the Bid of:	Bidder is acknowle dendum #3 Iding Documents	edging) Add dated 1-2 (including any a	lendum #1 dated 1-15-20 4-20 and all unit prices designated "Base Bid"
One A ALTER	NATES: For any	e Hundred Eighty and all work required by e unit price description.	Thousand Uine L the Bidding Doc	Dollars June of Fi June of States	(\$ 1,380,450.00) Hy Dollar5 nates including any and all unit prices
-		•			
Alternat	e No. 1 (Owner to p	rovide description of alteri	nale and state wh	ether add or ded	uct) for the lump sum of:
N/A				Dollars	(\$)
Alternat	e No. 2 (Owner to p	rovide description of alteri	nate and state wh	ether add or ded	uct) for the lump sum of:
N/A		and the state of t		Dollars	(\$)
Alternat	e No. 3 (Owner to p	rovide description of alteri	nate and state wh	ether add or dedi	uct) for the lump sum of:
N/A					(\$)
	ar proper	Wolute Tre			
		Volute, Inc. 313 Venture Bl	778	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
AUUKE	SS OF BIDDER: _	Houma, LA 703	•		
LOUISI	ANA CONTRACT	OR'S LICENSE NUMBI		8	
		SIGNATORY OF BIDD		Thompson	Jr
		SIGNATORY OF BIDD		7 777	
		RIZED SIGNATORY OF			
	1-30-20		· ·		
		EMS ARE TO BE INC	——— Tinen wit	H THE SIDA	IISSION OF THIS LOUISIANA
	VERVITE VER	CLIAN CALLEY AU DES EITE	TILL VERENCE	LE BEEF GUDIV	TIPOTOTI OF THIS FOURISHIA

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM:

- * The Unit Price Form shall be used if the contract includes unit prices. Otherwise it is not required and need not be included with the form. The number of unit prices that may be included is not limited and additional sheets may be included if needed.
- ** A CORPORATE RESOLUTION OR WRITTEN EVIDENCE of the authority of the person signing the bid for the public work as prescribed by LA R.S. 38:2212(A)(1)(c) or RS 38:2212(O).

BID SECURITY in the form of a bid bond, certified check or cashier's check as prescribed by LARS 38:2218(A) is attached to and made a part of this bid.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM UNIT PRICE FORM

TO:	Lafourche Parish Government	BID FOR:	Marydale Sewer Rehabilitation
	P. O. Box 5548		FY 2018 LCDBG Public Facilities Program
	Thibodaux, LA 70302		Lafourche Parish, Louisiana

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

BASE BID

10 (4)

DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □	Alt.# Removal of	Structures and Obstruc	
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
202-01	1	Lump Sum	7,700.00	7,700.00
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □	Alt.# Limestone S	Surface Course	
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
401-01	50	Ton	57.00	2,850.00
DESCRIPTION	☑ Base Bid or □	Alt.# 7' Chain Lin	k Fence	
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
705-01	225	Linear Foot	32.00	7,200.00
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □	12' Double S	Swinging Gate	
REF. NO.	QUANTITY;	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
705-02	1	Each	1,700.00	1,700.00
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □	Alt.# 10' Double :	Swinging Gate	
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
705-03	2	Each	1,700.00	3,400.00
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or C	Alt,# Mobilization	1	
REF. NÓ.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
727-01	1	Lump Sum	6,400.00	6,400.00
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or U	Alt,# Sewer Treat	iment Plant Removal a	nd Replacement
REF.NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
S-001-01	1	Lump Sum	821,000.00	821,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or 0	⊒ Alt.# Plymouth S	treet Sewer Lift Station	Renovation
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
S-002-01	1	Lump Sum	113,000.00	113,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □	Alt.# Ridgeway S	Street Sewer Lift Station	
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE.	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
S-002-02	1	Lump Sum	113,000.00	113,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or U	Alt.# Smoke Tes	ting Sewer Collection L	
REF: NO:	QUANTITY;	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
S-003-01	1	Lump Sum	9,300.00	9.300.00

DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □	Alt.# 4" - 6" Repa	air Coupling				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)			
S-004-01	152	Each	400.00	60,800.00			
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □	1 Alt.# 4" - 6" Sew	er Pipe				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)			
S-004-02	300	Linear Foot	450.00	135,000.00			
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □	Alt.# Sewer Manh	ole Rehabilitation				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)			
S-005-01	300	Linear Foot	332.00	99,600.00			
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □	☑ Base Bid or ☐ Alt.#					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	- UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)			
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □] Alt.#					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)			
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or □] Alt.#					
REF, NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)			
DESCRIPTION	☑ Base Bid or □	3 Alt.#					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)			
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or €] Alt.#					
REF. NÖ.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)			
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or ©] Alt.#					
REF.:NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity limes Unit Price)			
DESCRIPTION:	☑ Base Bid or 0						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)			

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner. All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.